
Weekend Activities - Autumn Term 1a 2025 

Friday 12th Sept 
HOT DOGS 

6.30pm - 7.30pm  
Cost - £0 

Mrs McLean &  
Mrs Webb 

 

Saturday 13th Sept  
ON SITE SWIM  
with inflatables 

Time TBC 
Mr Orr 

 

Sunday 14th Sept 
SCOTT CINEMA  

Bridgwater 
Movie TBC 

16 spaces - Cost £8 
Ms Long  

Friday 19th Sept 
QUIZ NIGHT 

6.00pm - 7.30pm 
Reid House 

Ms Stoddart-Stones  

Saturday 20th Sept 
FARMERS MARKET 

Junction 24 
10am - 12pm 

16 spaces - Cost £2 
Mr Orr  

Sunday 21st Sept* 
NATIONAL BANGER 

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP  

Mendips Raceway 
12.30pm - 6.30pm 

16 spaces - Cost £15 
Ms Long  

Friday 26th Sept 
TIMEWARP ARCADE 

Bridgwater                      
6pm - 8pm                                   

6 spaces - Cost £12 
Mrs McLean 

 

Saturday 27th Sept 
POP-UP GRAFFITI  

On-site 
10am - 12pm 

£1 
Miss Johnson  

Sunday 28th Sept 
TUCK SHOPPING 

Bridgwater 
2.15pm - 4.30pm  

16 Spaces - Cost £2  
Ms Long  

Friday 3rd Oct 
DRIVING RANGE  

Cannington 
6pm - 7.15pm 

6 spaces - Cost £5 
Mrs McLean  

Saturday 4th Oct 
MOCK DRIVING 
INSTRUCTION 

On-site  
10am - 12pm 

Guest: Mrs Wilkins 
 

Sunday 5th Oct* 
2025 WESTON  

SUPER-MARE BEACH 
RACE  

10am - 4pm  
10 Spaces - Cost £7.50 

Ms Long 

 

Friday 10th Oct 
DARTS NIGHT 
6.30pm - 8pm 

Cost - £0 
Reid House 

Ms Stoddart-Stones  

Saturday 11th Oct 
 TRIP TO MCDONALDS & 

BONFIRE EVENING 
10am - 12pm 

16 spaces - Cost £2 / Spending 
money  
Mr Orr 

 Sunday 12th Oct 
GO KARTING 

Yeovil 
Time  

16 spaces - Cost £40 
Ms Long 

 

*Must be booked at the start of term - please see Miss Johnson or Mr Orr in Reid House. 

 


